AXLE LED WALL ASYMMETRIC INDIRECT W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: AXLE-WALL-ASYM-INDIRECT-SPEC November 5, 2019Page: 1 / 5
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
AXLWAI APO LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
AXLWAI - Axle wall
asymmetric indirect
APO - Ajustable Asymmetric
Projecting Optic
LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - min. eco low output 350lm/ft
550 - low output 550lm/ft
750 - medium output 750lm/ft
950 - high output 950lm/ft
1200 - max. ultra high output 1200lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
Standard sections - 2', 3', 4', 5' & 8'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
#IN - length in inches
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V (not available
with Lutron)
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FF 120V
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
LDE5 - Lutron 5% EcoSystem
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB - emergency battery (min 4' fixture, except Lutron)
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
MOUNTING MOUNTING PLATE FINISH OPTIONS
ARM6 - Cantilever arm 6"
ARM12 - Cantilever arm 12"
ARM18 - Cantilever arm 18"
ARM## - Cantilever arm custom length (max 24")
55W - 5" by 5" white plate
55AL - 5" by 5" aluminum plate
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
CROSS SECTION
2 11/16"
3 11/16"
6"
AXLWAI - Axle wall 6" cantilever arm
OPTICS
APO - Asymmetric Projecting Optics
DESCRIPTION
Axle is an elegant and
compact LED linear
accent luminaire
providing efficient asymmetric light
distribution. Softly curved, Axle
measures just 2 11/16" by 3 11/16". With
adjustable optics, light output from
350 to 1200 lumens per foot (nominal), and efficacy
up to 126 LPW, Axle delivers smooth, effective indirect